
 

 
Silver Creek Middle School PTSA 

2022-2023 Fall PTSA Dates to Remember 
 

Mark your calendar for upcoming SCMS PTSA events and important dates in 2022: 
 

Date  Event 

Thursday, August 25 New Student Orientation; 8:15am-12:00pm 

Thursday, August 25 Back to School Bash; 5:00-8:00pm 

Monday, August 29 First Day of School for Students  

Monday, September 5 Labor Day – Offices & Schools Closed 

Wednesday, September 14 Early Release Day for Students at 12:30pm 

Thursday, September 15 
PTSA Open House & General Membership Meeting followed by 

Back to School Night 

Saturday, September 24 Kensington 8K 

Monday, September 26 NO SCHOOL 

Thursday, September 29 “Screenagers” evening film – more details to come 

Friday, September 30 Early Release for Students at 12:30pm 

Wednesday, October 5 NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, October 11 PTSA Board Meeting; 7:00-8:30pm 

Thursday, October 20 Bingo Night – more details to come 

Monday, October 24 NO SCHOOL 

Monday, November 7 NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, November 8 NO SCHOOL 

November – specific dates TBA 
PTSA Book Fair in Media Center 

Stop by on your way to/from Parent Teacher Conferences! 

Tuesday, November 15 PTSA General Membership Meeting; 7:00-8:30pm 

Monday, November 21 Early Release Day for Students at 12:30pm 

Tuesday, November 22  Early Release Day for Students at 12:30pm 

Wednesday, November 23 to  

Friday, November 25 
Thanksgiving – Offices & Schools Closed 

Thursday, December 8 STEAM Night – more details to come 

Tuesday, December 13 PTSA Board Meeting; 7:00-8:30pm 

Wednesday, December 7  Early Release Day for Students at 12:30pm 

December 23 - January 2 Winter Break 

 

Look out for updates on http://www.montgomeryschoolsmd.org/ schools/silvercreekms/pta/   

http://www.montgomeryschoolsmd.org/

